
KvKnr:  27281471
Anbi: 815908921

Activa Passiva
210,03

210,03
Totaal 210,03 210,03

Verlies en Winstrekening 2021
Verlies Winst

€ 128,23
€ 2.921,42

2658,43
€ 203,28

68,52
Totaal 2.989,94 2.989,94

Activa Passiva
€ 141,51

141,51
Totaal 141,51 141,51

Rekeningnaam

Rekeningnaam
Bank (NL58 INGB 0001 0033 14)
Eigen vermogen

Balans per 1-1-2021

Balans per 31-12-2021

Rekeningnaam
Bank (NL58 INGB 0001 0033 14)
Eigen vermogen

Bankkosten
Donaties
Projectkosten
Webhosting
Negatief resultaat 2021


	Jaarrekening

